JOHN REYNALD M. TIANGCO

Mayor

Navotas City

M. Naval St., Navotas City Hall Compound, Navotas City



PERSONAL INFORMATION

Date Of Birth:	November 21, 1972
Place Of Birth:	Manila
Father's Name:	Restituto B. Tiangco
Mother's Name:	Erlinda M. Tiangco
Name Of Spouse	Barbara Pardo
Children:	Lauren Marie P. Tangco
	John Fisher P. Tiangco
	Joe Turner P. Tiangco
Occupation:	Congressman, Navotas City

EDUCATION

College:	Bachelor of Science Accounting 2000 College of Saint. Benilde
	AB - History 1995
	De La Salle university
High School:	Xavier School 1990
Elementary:	Xavier School 1986

PUBLIC SERVICE

Congressman	:	2019 - Present, City of Navotas
-------------	---	---------------------------------

Mayor:	:	2016 - 2019, City of Navotas
-		2013 - 2016, City of Navotas
		2010 - 2013, City of Navotas

NAVOTAS CITY AWARDS UNDER HIS LEADERSHIP 2018 Galing Pook Award 2018 Seal of Good Education Governance 2018 National Anti-Drug Abuse Council Performance Award 2018 Outstanding Accounting Office 2017, 2016, 2015 Unqualified Opinion by the COA (Commision on Audit) 2017, 2015 Seal of Good Local Governance 2016 Seal of Child-Friendly Local Governance 2012 Silver, Seal of Good Housekeeping 2011 Bronze, Seal of Good Housekeeping 2010, PDEA Outstanding Anti-Drug Abuse Program

President, Admiral Aqua Farms Inc. Managing Director, R< Shipyard & Realty Corporation Managing Director, Trans Pacific Journey Fishing Corp.